
FF104, FF105, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

Timetable generated:11/2/2025 aSc Timetables

Programming Fundamentals Lab

Durr-e-Shahwar Ms

CYSEC LAB

Application of Information &
Communication
Technologies

Wajahat Mr

FF105

Application of Information & Communication
Technologies Lab

Liaquat Saira

ACL

Functional English

Memon Aneeqa

FF107

Elementary Math-I (for Pre-Med)

Jameel Sahar

FF147

Applied Physics

(VF) Mr. haris

FF105

Islamic Studies  (for Muslims)

Rehman Mr. Obaid ur

FF107

Programming Fundamentals

Memon Mr. Mehran

SF238

Calculus & Analytical Geometry (for
Pre-Eng)

Alam Mr. Adnan

FF143 B

Ethics- -MISC (for
Non-Muslims)

D'Silva Mr. Conrad

FF104

M
o
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1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-SE-1A
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Timetable generated:11/2/2025 aSc Timetables

Programming Fundamentals Lab

Affifa Ms

CYSEC LAB

Functional English

Naqvi Col Rafat

FF104

Programming Fundamentals

Memon Mr. Mehran

CE LAB

Elementary Math-I (for Pre-Med)

Jameel Sahar

FF147

Application of Information &
Communication

Technologies

Wajahat Mr

FF107

Islamic Studies  (for Muslims)

Rehman Mr. Obaid ur

FF107

Calculus & Analytical Geometry (for
Pre-Eng)

Alam Mr. Adnan

FF143 B

Applied Physics

(VF) Mr. haris

FF105

Application of Information & Communication
Technologies Lab

Liaquat Saira

CE LAB

Ethics- -MISC (for
Non-Muslims)

D'Silva Mr. Conrad

FF104

M
o
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d

a
y

T
u

es
d

ay
W

e
d

n
es

d
a

y
T
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u
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d

ay
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d

ay
S
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u
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ay

1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-SE-1B



Timetable generated:11/2/2025 aSc Timetables

Application of Information &
Communication
Technologies

Wajahat Mr

FF110

Application of Information & Communication
Technologies Lab

Hussain Mr. Ashar

CE LAB

Elementary Math-I (for Pre-Med)

Jameel Sahar

FF147

Islamic Studies  (for Muslims)

Rehman Mr. Obaid ur

FF107

Applied Physics

(VF) Mr. Umair

SF240

Functional English

Rukh Ms. Lala

SF238

Programming Fundamentals

Memon Mr. Mehran

FF105

Programming Fundamentals Lab

Affifa Ms

ACL

Calculus & Analytical Geometry (for
Pre-Eng)

Mr.Ashraf

FF107

Ethics- -MISC (for
Non-Muslims)

D'Silva Mr. Conrad

FF104

M
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W
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1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-SE-1C
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Computer Networks

Siddiqui Mr. Muhammad Farhan

SF240

Computer Networks Lab

Marium Sania

CS LAB 4

University Elective – I
(Organization Behaviour)

(MS) Dr. Ammad Zafar

FF105

Data Structures & Algorithms

Shahina Ms. Yusra

FF105

Data Structures & Algorithms Lab

Affifa Ms

CS LAB 4

Multivariate Calculus

Mr.Ashraf

FF143 B

Software Engineering

Ahmed Mr. Arsal

SF238

linear Algebra Misc

Mr.Zafarullah

SF238

M
o
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ay
W

e
d

n
es

d
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y
T
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ay
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ay

1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-SE-3A



FF104, FF105, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

Timetable generated:11/2/2025 aSc Timetables

University Elective-I (OB)

(MS) Dr. Ammad Zafar

FF107

Computer Networks

Shama Dr

FF107

Data Structures & Algorithms Lab

Affifa Ms

FYP LAB

Data Structures & Algorithms

Shahina Ms. Yusra

FF143 B

Multivariate Calculus

Mr.Ashraf

FF143 B

Software Engineering

Ahmed Mr. Arsal

FF111

Computer
Networks

Shama Dr

FF107

Computer Networks Lab

Marium Sania

CS LAB 1

linear Algebra Misc

Mr.Zafarullah

SF238

M
o
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d

a
y

T
u

es
d

ay
W

e
d

n
es

d
a

y
T
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d

ay
F

ri
d
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S
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ay

1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-SE-3B
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Timetable generated:11/2/2025 aSc Timetables

Computer Networks Lab

Liaquat Saira

CS LAB 3

Computer
Networks

Shama Dr

FF105

Software Construction and
Development

Nasir Prof. Dr. Zafar

CS LAB 3

Computer Networks

Shama Dr

SF238

Technical and Business Writing

Abdullah Mr. Shaikh

FF150

Simulation & Modeling

Alam Mr. Adnan

FF109

Software Construction and Development
Lab

Zaryab Mr

CS LAB 4

Business Process Engineering

Mirza Zain

FF104

M
o
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d
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y

T
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d

ay
W

e
d

n
es

d
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T
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1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-SE-5A
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Timetable generated:11/2/2025 aSc Timetables

Software Construction and
Development

Nasir Prof. Dr. Zafar

FF107

Computer Networks Lab

Liaquat Saira

CE LAB

Simulation & Modeling

Alam Mr. Adnan

CE LAB

Computer
Networks

Shama Dr

FF104

Technical and Business Writing

Abdullah Mr. Shaikh

FF104

Computer Networks

Shama Dr

FF104

Business Process Engineering

Mirza Zain

FF104

Software Construction and Development
Lab

Zaryab Mr

CS LAB 4

M
o
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y
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ay
W

e
d

n
es

d
a

y
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ay

1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-SE-5B
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Timetable generated:11/2/2025 aSc Timetables

SE Elective II ( Cloud Computing )

Ali Mr. Junaid

CS LAB 3

Software Project Management

Noor Ms. Nazia

FF144

SE Elective III ( Data Science )

Shahina Ms. Yusra

FF104

Professional Practice

D'Silva Mr. Conrad

FF104

M
o
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ay
W

e
d
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es
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y
T
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1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-SE-7A
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Software Project Management

Noor Ms. Nazia

FF105

SE Elective III ( Data Science )

Memon Mr. Mehran

ACL

Professional Practice

D'Silva Mr. Conrad

SF239

SE Elective II ( Cloud Computing )

Ullah Asad

ACL
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ay

1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-SE-7B


