BS-SF-103, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

					PF 1 04, FP 105, FF	107, FF 143 B, CE	LAB, ACL, DS LA	B 1, DS LAB 2, CS	5 LAB 3, CS LAB 2	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM	
					FF105		CYSEC LAB			
Monday					Commu	Information & Inication Ologies	Programming Fundamentals Lab			
						Wajahat Mr			Durr-e-Shahwar Ms	
>	FF107			FF147			ACL			
Tuesday		Functional Englisl	'n	Elemer	Elementary Math-I (for Pre-Med)			Application of Information & Communication Technologies Lab		
<u> </u>			Memon Aneeqa			Jameel Sahar			Liaquat Saira	
<u>a</u>			FF107				FF105			
esd			Iolomio Studios	o (for Muolimo)				Applied Physics		
ф			isiamic studies	s (for Muslims)				Applied Physics		
Wednesday				Rehman Mr. Obaid ur					(VF) Mr. haris	
ay				SF238						
Thursday				Prog	ramming Fundam	entals				
<u>ا</u>										
					FF104	Memon Mr. Mehran	FF143 B			
>										
Friday						MISC (for uslims)	Calculus	& Analytical Geor	metry (for	
Щ						D'Silva Mr. Conrad			Alam Mr. Adnan	
>										
Saturday										
ft										
Sa										
		I .		1	1	1		1	I	

BS-SF-1B, FF105, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

					F1 04, FF105, FF	107, FF 143 B, CE	LAB, ACL, DS LA	D 1, DS LAD 2, C	LAD 3, CS LAD 4
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM
	FF104			CYSEC LAB					
Monday		Functional English	1	Prograi	mming Fundamen	tals Lab			
			Naqvi Col Rafat			Affifa Ms			
≥				FF147			CE LAB		
Tuesday				Elemer	ntary Math-I (for P	re-Med)	Programming Fundamentals		
		Jameel Sahar							Memon Mr. Mehran
Wednesday	Commu	Information & nication ologies			FF107 Islamic Studies	s (for Muslims)			
Š		Wajahat Mr				Rehman Mr. Obaid ur			
Thursday	FF143 B Calculus	& Analytical Geor Pre-Eng)		FF105	Applied Physics				
-	CE LAB		Alam Mr. Adnan		FF104	(VF) Mr. haris			
Friday	Application o	of Information & Co Technologies Lab		EthicsMISC (for Non-Muslims)					
			Liaquat Saira			D'Silva Mr. Conrad			
Saturday									

BS-SE-1C

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM
Monday	Application of Information & Communication Technologies Wajahat Mr								
Tuesday	CE LAB Application o	f Information & Co Technologies Lab	ommunication Hussain Mr. Ashar	FF147 Elementary Math-I (for Pre-Med) Jameel Sahar					
Wednesday	SF238	Functional English	1 Rukh Ms. Lala			s (for Muslims) Rehman Mr. Obaid ur	SF240 Applied Physics (VF) Mr.		
Thursday				ACL Programming Fundamentals Lab Affifa Ms			Programming Fundamentals Memon Mr. Meh		
Friday	FF107 Calculus & Analytical Geometry (for Pre-Eng)					MISC (for uslims) D'Silva Mr. Conrad			
Saturday									

BS-SF-3A, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

				<u> </u>	F104, FF105, FF	107, FF143 B, CE	LAB, ACL, DS LA	B 1, DS LAB 2, CS	LAB 3, CS LAB		
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM		
Monday				SF240	SF240 Computer Networks			CS LAB 4 Computer Networks Lab			
					Siddiqui M	r. Muhammad Farhan		T	Marium Sania		
Tuesday	University (Organizatio	Elective – I on Behaviour)	FF105 Data	Structures & Algorithms							
		(MS) Dr. Ammad Zafar			Shahina Ms. Yusra						
Wednesday				CS LAB 4 Data Str	ructures & Algorit	hms Lab Affifa Ms	FF143 B	lultivariate Calcul	JS Mr.Ashraf		
Thursday	SF238	oftware Engineerir	ng Ahmed Mr. Arsal								
Friday	SF238	linear Algebra Misc	C Mr.Zafarullah								
Saturday											

BS-SF-3B, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

				<u> </u>	7704,75705, FF	107, FF143 B, CE	LAB, ACL, DS LAI	3 1, DS LAB 2, CS	S LAB 3, CS LAB 4	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM	
Monday	FF107 University E	lective-I (OB)			FF107 Computer			r Networks		
2		(MS) Dr. Ammad Zafar								
Tuesday				FYP LAB Data Str	uctures & Algorit		Structures & Algorithms			
_						Affifa Ms		Shahina Ms. Yusra		
Wednesday	FF111	oftware Engineerir	ng Ahmed Mr. Arsal	FF143 B	lultivariate Calcul	US Mr.Ashraf	Computer Networks Shama Dr			
Thursday							CS LAB 1 Computer Networks Lab Marium Sania			
	SF238									
Friday	linear Algebra Misc Mr.Zafarullah									
Saturday			m Edd ulal							

BS-SF-54, FF103, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

				<u> </u>	PF104, PP105, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LA						
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM		
Monday	CS LAB 3	mputer Networks		Computer Networks							
Tuesday				shama Dr estruction and opment							
1				Nasir Prof. Dr. Zafar		Shama Dr					
Wednesday											
Thursday	FF150 Technic	cal and Business	Writing Abdullah Mr. Shaikh	FF109 Siı	mulation & Modeli	ing Alam Mr. Adnan					
Friday											
Saturday	CS LAB 4 Software Co	onstruction and D Lab			FF104 Busine	ess Process Engir					
•	1.1.1.10.10.00.5		Zaryab Mr				Mirza Zain				

BS-SF-5B, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

					FF 104, FF 103, FF	107, FF 143 B, CE	LAB, ACL, DS LA	B 1, DS LAB 2, CS	LAB 3, C3 LAB
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM
Monday				Software Con Develo	struction and opment		CE LAB Computer Networks Lab Liaquat Saira		
Tuesday				CE LAB Simulation & Modeling Alam Mr. Adnan				FF104 Computer Networks Shama Dr	
Wednesday	FF104 Technical and Business Writing Abdullah Mr. Shaikh			FF104 Computer	Computer Networks Shama Dr				
Thursday									
Friday									
Saturday	FF104 Busine	ess Process Engir	neering Mirza Zain		CS LAB 4 Software Construction and Development Lab Zaryab Mr				

BS-SF-7A, FF103, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

		T			FF104, FF105, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3					
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM	
Monday										
Tuesday										
Wednesday							CS LAB 3 SE Elective II (Cloud Computing) Ali Mr. Junaio			
Thursday	FF144 Software Project Management Noor Ms. Nazia									
Friday		FF104	rofessional Practi	ce			SE Elective III (Data Science)			
				D'Silva Mr. Conrad				1	Shahina Ms. Yusra	
Saturday										

BS-SF-7B, FF105, FF107, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

	i					7, FF143 B, CE LAB, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4				
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM	
Monday										
Tuesday										
Wednesday	FF105 Softwa	are Project Manag	ement Noor Ms. Nazia	SE Elective III (Data Science) Memon Mr. Mehran						
Thursday Wednesday		SF239	ofessional Practi	Ce D'Silva Mr. Conrad						
Friday	ACL SE Elec	tive II(Cloud Com	nputing) Ullah Asad							
Saturday										